#### 900484275 02/05/2019

### TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM508768

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900463004

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
IAS Management Services, Inc.		05/29/2018	Corporation: TEXAS

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	IAS Warranty Services, LLC	
Street Address:	10800 Pecan Park Blvd.	
Internal Address:	Suite 410	
City:	Austin	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	78750	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: TEXAS	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3336338	MULTI-SHIELD

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: 8169600041

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (816) 960-0090

Email: trademarks.stanley@kutakrock.com

Bryan P. Stanley **Correspondent Name:** 2300 Main Street Address Line 1:

Address Line 2: Suite 800

Address Line 4: Kansas City, MISSOURI 64108

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Bryan P. Stanley **SIGNATURE:** /Bryan P. Stanley/ **DATE SIGNED:** 02/05/2019 **Total Attachments: 0** 

**TRADEMARK** REEL: 006552 FRAME: 0847 900484275

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 006552 FRAME: 0848

**RECORDED: 08/20/2018**